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SIC Day 2015 Domenica - Qualifying 8
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po.1-#4 CHAREYRET. -.

1 44.982 13:00:52.582
2 44.615 13:01:37.197
3 44.895 13:02:22.092
4 46.736 13:03:08.828
Po. 2 -#4 DOVIZIOSOA. -.
1 47.855 13:00:56.696
2 45.137 13:01:41.833
3 45.306 13:02:27.139
4 48.070 13:03:15.209
Po. 3 - #21 GIMENEZD. -.
1 47.555 13:00:57.004
2 46.182 13:01:43.186
3 46.809 13:02:29.995
4 46.354 13:03:16.349
Po. 4 - # 14 BAGNAIAF. -.
1 48.038 13:00:56.938
2 47.103 13:01:44.041
8 47.383 13:02:31.424
4 46.158 13:03:17.582
Po.5 - # 33 FERRONIF. -.
1 48.848 13:00:59.307
2 48.629 13:01:47.936
8 48.740 13:02:36.676
4 47.765 13:03:24.441
Po. 6 - # 54 PASINI M. - .
1 47.322 13:00:56.585
2 45.835 13:01:42.420
8 01:00.469 13:02:42.889
4 47.148 13:03:30.037

Fastest lap: 44.615
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